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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

17 78 Total Team
8 17 1 Cedme Pedro

3 10 12 Lebrun Olson

18 109 Total Team
18 91 2 Toussaint Christian

44 80 Total Team
14 28 12 Lebrun Olson

14 25 1 Cedme Pedro

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

11 78 Total Team
8 23 6 Ferguson Jamaal

2 14 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

18 105 Total Team
11 67 1 Southard Javari

45 79 Total Team
26 37 6 Ferguson Jamaal

8 21 8 Williams Lorenzo

Best Scorer 21 62 7 Antoine Claude14 54 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 117 Total Team
17 33 7 Antoine Claude

9 27 12 Lebrun Olson

9 48 Total Team
3 13 7 Antoine Claude

2 6 10 Alexandre Leslee

3 93 Total Team
1 10 9 Benjamin Irvens

1 26 12 Lebrun Olson

33 Total Team
94 258 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 114 Total Team
12 25 13 Moxey Rajahl

11 38 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

10 53 Total Team
4 16 7 Ferguson Byron

2 6 13 Moxey Rajahl

4 87 Total Team
2 14 7 Ferguson Byron

1 12 2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

30 Total Team
86 254 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

HAI • HAITI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Cedme PedroL

2 Toussaint Christian

3 Mesidor Steneley

4 Frederic Jacques-Antoine

5 Cothiere Love Junior Emmanuel

6 Registre Fritz Wanel

7 Antoine Claude

8 Glezil May Newbornson

9 Benjamin Irvens

10 Alexandre Leslee

11 Joseph Frantz

12 Lebrun Olson

L L L L
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
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2

7

6

21

2

4

7

2

10

Coach:
Assistant:

LARRIEUX, Yves (HAI)

ADOLPHE, Ralph (HAI)

BAH • BAHAMAS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Southard Javari

2 Wilson Prince'Tanique

5 Saunders Je'Vaughn

6 Ferguson JamaalL

7 Ferguson Byron

8 Williams Lorenzo

9 Rolle Glen

11 Simon Tonny

13 Moxey Rajahl

15 Hepburn Shanari

17 Forbes Shedrick

18 Stuart Eugene
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L L L L
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  
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1

14

11

8

1

14

1

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Covance Mortimer

Lloyd Davis

Referees: MANHOEF, Antoine (SUR) & Augustine, Betty-Ann (MQE)

BAH
HAI 3

1 26

28

16

25

25

16

19

25

86

94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:22 0:24 0:27 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 07/6/2017

Couva

National Cycling Centre

Match duration:  Start: 16:34  End: 18:25  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2018 WCQT 2ND ROUND CAZOVA MEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary Round Group E


